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Grant Leonard East Juniata 8 70.50 79.13 69 8.63

Mike Prime Milersburg 8 70.50 84.00 108 13.50

Solly Klombers Lancaster Country Day 7 70.29 86.14 111 15.86

Garrett Fox Milersburg 8 70.50 87.13 133 16.63

Tyler Ashberry Milersburg 8 70.50 91.50 168 21.00

Nick Gerace Lancaster Country Day 8 70.50 92.38 175 21.88

Nick Krakowski Milersburg 8 70.50 93.50 184 23.00

Austin White Milersburg 8 70.50 93.50 184 23.00

Colton Lesh Newport 8 70.50 93.88 187 23.38

Carter Reichenbach East Juniata 8 70.50 94.50 192 24.00

Teddy Auman Lancaster Country Day 7 70.29 96.71 185 26.43

Theo Prince Milersburg 6 70.67 97.50 161 26.83

Josh Titus Milersburg 1 72.00 98.00 26 26.00

Drew Kopan Lancaster Country Day 6 70.67 98.33 166 27.67

Dillon Hess Newport 8 70.50 98.50 224 28.00

Wyatt Hunsberger Lancaster Country Day 1 72.00 102.00 30 30.00

David Izzo Lancaster Country Day 7 70.29 102.00 222 31.71

Aidan Burke Lancaster Country Day 8 70.50 102.75 258 32.25

Colton Murphy Newport 4 70.50 103.00 130 32.50

Chase Kepner East Juniata 8 70.50 103.75 266 33.25

Alex Kessler Susquenita 6 70.67 106.00 212 35.33

Ian Ritzman Newport 8 70.50 106.50 288 36.00

Mitch Taylor Newport 8 70.50 107.13 293 36.63

Tylynn Miller East Juniata 8 70.50 107.63 297 37.13

Carter Auman Lancaster Country Day 4 71.00 108.00 148 37.00

Warner Hockenberry Newport 6 70.00 112.17 253 42.17

Braydon Little Newport 6 71.00 118.83 287 47.83

Noah Wallace Milersburg 1 68.00 124.00 56 56.00

Jake Peters East Juniata 8 70.50 134.50 512 64.00

Katie Searer East Juniata 7 70.29 138.71 479 68.43
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Mike Prime Milersburg 8 70.50 84.00 108 13.50

Solly Klombers Lancaster Country Day 7 70.29 86.14 111 15.86

Garrett Fox Milersburg 8 70.50 87.13 133 16.63

Tyler Ashberry Milersburg 8 70.50 91.50 168 21.00

Nick Gerace Lancaster Country Day 8 70.50 92.38 175 21.88

Nick Krakowski Milersburg 8 70.50 93.50 184 23.00

Austin White Milersburg 8 70.50 93.50 184 23.00

Colton Lesh Newport 8 70.50 93.88 187 23.38

Teddy Auman Lancaster Country Day 7 70.29 96.71 185 26.43

Theo Prince Milersburg 6 70.67 97.50 161 26.83

Josh Titus Milersburg 1 72.00 98.00 26 26.00

Drew Kopan Lancaster Country Day 6 70.67 98.33 166 27.67

Dillon Hess Newport 8 70.50 98.50 224 28.00

David Izzo Lancaster Country Day 7 70.29 102.00 222 31.71

Wyatt Hunsberger Lancaster Country Day 1 72.00 102.00 30 30.00

Aidan Burke Lancaster Country Day 8 70.50 102.75 258 32.25

Colton Murphy Newport 4 70.50 103.00 130 32.50

Alex Kessler Susquenita 6 70.67 106.00 212 35.33

Ian Ritzman Newport 8 70.50 106.50 288 36.00

Mitch Taylor Newport 8 70.50 107.13 293 36.63

Carter Auman Lancaster Country Day 4 71.00 108.00 148 37.00

Warner Hockenberry Newport 6 70.00 112.17 253 42.17

Braydon Little Newport 6 71.00 118.83 287 47.83

Noah Wallace Milersburg 1 68.00 124.00 56 56.00
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Grant Leonard East Juniata 8 70.50 79.13 69.00 8.63

Carter Reichenbach East Juniata 8 70.50 94.50 192.00 24.00

Chase Kepner East Juniata 8 70.50 103.75 266.00 33.25

Tylynn Miller East Juniata 8 70.50 107.63 297.00 37.13

Jake Peters East Juniata 8 70.50 134.50 512.00 64.00

Katie Searer East Juniata 7 70.29 138.71 479.00 68.43
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